
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
15 

20 

18 

12 

75 

55 

63 

96 

40 

64 

28 

88 

313 

91 

47 

69 

58 

17 

119 

22 

59 

Name 
Goyu Nakagawa 

Jakkreephat Phuettisan 

Kritsada Thanachot 

Burapa Wanmoon 

Sarthak  Chavan  

Aden Thao 

Tosak Nuansai 

Aadit Shah 

Jirapat Thongkanong 

Nattanan  Suwannakosum 

Santrupt Ullas 

Jun Ye 

Phongphak Deejan 

Tikyi Lin 

Alexandr Klyuev 

Worawut Raksapong 

Chifeng Liu 

Aung Min Thit 

Aaron Rogers 

Bhakpong Skonvitayanon 

Bhitchayanggoon Injak 

Practice 1 
1:42.414 

1:42.318 

1:42.354 

1:44.658 

1:45.313 

1:47.463 

1:46.436 

1:46.453 

1:46.768 

1:47.615 

1:48.174 

1:49.392 

1:50.126 

1:50.235 

1:51.290 

1:54.273 

Practice 2 
1:41.946 

1:42.025 

1:42.260 

1:43.816 

1:44.866 

1:45.669 

1:45.575 

1:45.591 

1:45.726 

1:49.294 

1:47.242 

1:47.478 

1:48.923 

1:50.486 

1:51.748 

1:52.428 

1:54.493 

Fastest  
1:41.946 

1:42.025 

1:42.260 

1:43.816 

1:44.866 

1:45.313 

1:45.575 

1:45.591 

1:45.726 

1:46.768 

1:47.242 

1:47.478 

1:48.923 

1:50.126 

1:50.235 

1:51.290 

1:52.428 

1:54.273 

Gap 

0.079 

0.235 

1.556 

1.050 

0.447 

0.262 

0.016 

0.135 

1.042 

0.474 

0.236 

1.445 

1.203 

0.109 

1.055 

1.138 

1.845 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

NEXZTER BRIC SUPERBIKE 2025 ROUND 1 
Super Sport 600 cc. (SS1Pro,SS1,SS2) 

Combined Results Practice1,2 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 


